


Creating a unigue global data source

Reliable Data

Small, high performance
satellites allow us to to scale
our constellation and enable

timely image collections

Scaled Analysis

Relevant information is
extracted from the imagery to
create a timely, granular, and

trustworthy dataset

Accessible Insights

AR

Imagery and data are delivered
in an easy to use web
application to explore patterns
and enable decision-makers





http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9qGN2R9YvM8

Scaling the constellation

3 satellites in use today
(~weekly revisit)

Growing to 10+ by early 2017
(daily revisit)

Next Launch (4 Satellites)
Q32016






Terra Bella + Google: Economic Insight at scale

&P Terra Bella

Terra Bella aerospace innovation Google expertise in computer vision, machine
learning, analytics, and data storage



Vehicle Detection:

Port of Long Beach, USA

£,000

7,500 |
7.000 |
6500 |
£,000
5500 |
5,000 |
4500

4,000
/15 6/1/15  6/18/15 &/24/15 TA11S  THATNS 72715

San Francisco
Q

CALIFORNIA
olas Vegas

LoSWigeles ARIZONA

San Diego
o




Shipping Containers:

Port of Long Beach, USA*
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Dry Bulk: T -

Qinhuangdao, China
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Crude Oil:

Ras Tanura, Saudi Arabia
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Data from Space to Solve

Pblems on EartI] |
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e Data available at both the site anq l_&z-fﬁ'-
tank level for in-depth analysis Tf};ﬁ

Accurate A

e Unbiased, uniform data without { R

reliance on local bureaucracies or
variable accounting standards

Global

e Unrestricted coverage, anywhere
crude is stored in floating lid tanks

*Expected variability due to weather
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